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This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. 
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap 
Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2019 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. Activity ID: 

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be re-
viewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified 
information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The infor-
mation contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any 
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the 
future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the 
presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the 
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s 
plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has 
been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of 
the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes 
no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential 
buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. (“M&M”) is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any com-
mercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended 
to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of M&M, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any 
agent, product, service, or commercial listing of M&M, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee informa-
tion about this listing to prospective customers.

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this mar-
keting package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or spon-
sorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, 
or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about 
this listing to prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

Exclusively Listed By:

Dominic Sulo
First Vice President Investments
CHICAGO OAKBROOK
Tel:  (630) 570-2171
Fax: (630) 570-2210
DSulo@marcusmillichap.com 
License:  IL 475.134920

CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER

Drew Antoniou
Associate 
CHICAGO OAKBROOK
Tel:  (630) 570-2185
Fax: (630) 570-2210
AAntoniou@marcusmillichap.com 
License:  IL 478.005376

Chad Lieber
Senior Associate
NEWPORT BEACH, CA
Tel:  (949) 419-3249
Fax: (949) 266-5548
CLieber@marcusmillichap.com 
License:  IL 475.163385

Co-Listed With:

Steven Weinstock
Regional Manager
Tel: (630) 570-2250
License: 471.011175

Broker of Record:

Marcus & Millichap
1 Mid America Plaza #200
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
P: +1 630-570-2200
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PORTFOLIO OVERVIEW

ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP BUILDING SQ FT NET OPERATING 
INCOME

RENT 
COMMENCEMENT 

DATE

LEASE
EXPIRATION 

DATE
OPTIONS

724 N Ardmore Ave Villa Park, IL 60181 7,800 $105,211 11/1/2015 10/31/2025 Three, Five-Year

1607 W Wersing Ave Effingham, IL 62401 25,000 $202,980 11/1/2015 10/31/2025 Three, Five-Year

TOTALS 32,800 $308,191

NOTE: Pricing based off of 11/1/2020 rent increase. Seller to credit difference in rent at closing. Total current rent is $280,173.

VILLA PARK, IL & EFFINGHAM, IL

PRICE

CAP

NET OPERATING INCOME

$4,221,767

7.30%

$308,191

OFFERING TERMS
LEASE SUMMARY

LEASE YEARS
PAYMENT DATES MINIMUM RENT

CAP RATE OPTIONS
START END ANNUAL MONTHLY

6 11/1/2020 10/31/2021 $308,191 $25,683 7.30% Three, Five-Year

7 11/1/2021 10/31/2022 $314,355 $26,196 7.45%

8 11/1/2022 10/31/2023 $320,642 $26,720 7.59%

9 11/1/2023 10/31/2024 $327,055 $27,255 7.75%

10 11/1/2024 10/31/2025 $333,596 $27,800 7.90%

11-15 11/1/2025 10/31/2030 $340,265 $28,355 8.06% Option 1

16-20 11/1/2030 10/31/2035 $375,680 $31,307 8.90% Option 2

21-25 11/1/2035 10/31/2040 $414,781 $34,565 9.82% Option 3

Lease Comments: 2% Annual Increases in Options
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AREA MAP

Chicago, IL

Saint Louis, MO

Indianapolis, IN

Effingham, IL
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Corporate Guaranty From Top 3 
Collision Company – 330+ Locations

Internet Resistant Tenant – 
Service Industry

Parent Company Carlyle Group 
Trades on NASDAQ

Annual Rent Increases of 
2.00% - Hedge Against Inflation

Collision Repair Industry Reports 
$47 Billion in Annual Revenue

Attractive Portfolio 
Offering
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TENANT OVERVIEW

OUR MISSION 
Service King strives to be the collision repair operator of choice by providing a secure, fulfilling workplace that moti-
vates our teammates to deliver safe, superior repairs with excellent customer service while ensuring sustainable, profitable 
growth and opportunity.

Service King Collision Repair is a national leader in collision repair and offers high-quality repairs with a lifetime warranty, 
free professional estimates, rental options and coordination through Enterprise. Many Service King locations even feature 
Enterprise on-site. Service King also works collaboratively with all major insurance partners to streamline the auto body 
repair process. 

Service King currently has over 330 locations in 24 states, and plans to continue growing. In 2011, Service King acquires 
Alamo Body and Paint and its eight San Antonio locations in March, positioning the company as the largest independently 
and teammate-owned collision repair organization in the U.S. with 42 locations across the state of Texas. In 2012, global 
asset manager The Carlyle Group closes on its acquisition of majority ownership of Service King Collision Repair Centers. In 
2014, after Service King tripled its revenue over a two-year period, premier global investment and advisory firm, Blackstone, 
purchased majority ownership of the company. The Carlyle Group remains a minor investor as do Service King internal 
shareholders. Service King acquires Sterling Auto Body Centers and its 62 collision repair centers across 16 states in the U.S. 
The deal marked the largest acquisition in collision repair industry history establishing the national footprint and future strat-
egy for growth.  In 2015, Service King surpassed $1 billion in annual revenue. 

TENANT OVERVIEW
Company: Service King 

No. of Locations: 344+

Year Founded: 1976

Headquarters: Richardson, Texas

Website: https://serviceking.com/

9 out of 10 insurance companies recommend 
Service King Collision Repair Centers. 
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TENANT OVERVIEW

RANK COMPANY LOCATIONS # OF STATES 
LOCATED IN FOUNDED HEADQUARTERS PARENT COMPANY

1 Caliber Collision/Abra 1,000+ 37 1997 Lewisville, TX Hellman & Friedman + Penfund

2 Gerber Collision & Glass 500+ 26 1937 Elmhurst, IL The Boyd Group, Inc.

3 Service King Collision 344+ 24 1976 Richardson, TX Blackstone + Carlyle Group

The Top 3 Collision Repair Companies

Collision Center Market 
Reports $47 Billion in 

Annual Revenue

Huge Growth Potential: 
86% of Collision Centers are 

Non-National Operators

Industry Driven by 
Insurance Provider 

Relationships

Cost-Synergy 
Opportunity in Collision 

Center Market

Service Kings Provides 
Lifetime Warranties to 

its’ Customers

Projected Industry 
Growth of 

2.3% Annually

Collision Center Industry
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724 N ARDMORE • VILLA PARK, IL 60181

SITE SUMMARY
Building Sq Ft 7,800 Sq Ft

Year Built 1975

Lot Size +/- 0.53 Acres

Lease Type Triple Net

Tenant Service King Paint & Body, LLC

Guarantor Corporate 

Roof and Structure Landlord Responsible

Primary Term 10 Years

Rent Commencement Date 11/1/2015

Lease Expiration Date 10/31/2025

Term Remaining 6+ Years

Rental Increases Yes

Renewal Options Three, Five-Year

LEASE SUMMARY
LEASE 
YEARS

PAYMENT DATES MINIMUM RENT
OPTIONS

START END ANNUAL MONTHLY

6 11/1/2020 10/31/2021 $105,211 $8,768 Three, Five-Year

7 11/1/2021 10/31/2022 $107,315 $8,943

8 11/1/2022 10/31/2023 $109,462 $9,122

9 11/1/2023 10/31/2024 $111,651 $9,304

10 11/1/2024 10/31/2025 $113,884 $9,490

11-15 11/1/2025 10/31/2030 $116,160 $9,680 Option 1

16-20 11/1/2030 10/31/2035 $128,250 $10,688 Option 2

21-25 11/1/2035 10/31/2040 $141,598 $11,800 Option 3

Lease Comments: 2% Annual Increases in Options

DEMOGRAPHICS
POPULATION 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2010 Population 13,254 116,159 274,963

2018 Population 13,418 117,888 280,151

2023 Population 13,400 118,163 281,527

HOUSEHOLDS 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2010 Households 4,606 40,495 98,006

2018 Households 4,690 41,356 100,473

2023 Households 4,722 41,894 102,364

INCOME 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

Median Household Income $62,263 $79,681 $74,369

Per Capita Income $26,840 $38,010 $36,934

Average Household Income $76,696 $107,880 $102,598
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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AERIAL - 724 N ARDMORE • VILLA PARK, IL 60181

42,112 CPD
North Ave

6,639 CPD
N Admore Ave

Subject Property
NORTH
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
436 Students

N

Kingery Hwy
65,710 CPD
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1607 W WERNSING AVE • EFFINGHAM, IL 62401

SITE SUMMARY
Building Sq Ft 25,000 Sq Ft

Year Built 1987

Lot Size +/- 3.82 Acres

Lease Type Triple Net

Tenant Service King Paint & Body, LLC

Guarantor Corporate 

Roof and Structure Landlord Responsible

Primary Term 10 Years

Rent Commencement Date 11/1/2015

Lease Expiration Date 10/31/2025

Term Remaining 6+ Years

Rental Increases Yes

Renewal Options Three, Five-Year

LEASE SUMMARY
LEASE 
YEARS

PAYMENT DATES MINIMUM RENT
OPTIONS

START END ANNUAL MONTHLY

6 11/1/2020 10/31/2021 $202,980 $16,915 Three, Five-Year

7 11/1/2021 10/31/2022 $207,040 $17,253

8 11/1/2022 10/31/2023 $211,180 $17,598

9 11/1/2023 10/31/2024 $215,404 $17,950

10 11/1/2024 10/31/2025 $219,712 $18,309

11-15 11/1/2025 10/31/2030 $224,105 $18,675 Option 1

16-20 11/1/2030 10/31/2035 $247,430 $20,619 Option 2

21-25 11/1/2035 10/31/2040 $273,183 $22,765 Option 3

Lease Comments: 2% Annual Increases in Options

DEMOGRAPHICS
POPULATION 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2010 Population 1,538 13,886 19,173

2018 Population 1,529 13,951 19,402

2023 Population 1,488 13,979 19,575

HOUSEHOLDS 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2010 Households 647 5,873 7,943

2018 Households 634 5,864 8,006

2023 Households 621 5,906 8,123

INCOME 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

Median Household Income $42,437 $49,363 $53,689

Per Capita Income $22,038 $29,137 $29,916

Average Household Income $52,403 $68,515 $71,902
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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AERIAL - 1607 W WERNSING AVE • EFFINGHAM, IL 62401
N

4,772 CPD
S Henrietta St

HSHS St. Anthony’s
Memorial Hosiptal

Subject Property

EFFINGHAM JUNIOR
HIGH SCHOOL
584 Students

SACRED HEART
SCHOOL
243 Students

EFFINGHAM
HIGH SCHOOL
Students

S Raney St

INTERSTATE

70

21,554 CPD

INTERSTATE

57

INTERSTATE

57
INTERSTATE

70

Distribution 
Center

39,755 CPD


